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Rhythmic / 9S / All
Session: 9SR

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sherry Jiang1346
Isadora

5.050 5.800 4.7505.800Diff:
Exec: 6.500 6.000 5.3006.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.55012.200 10.05011.800 45.600
Place: 1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Ani Muradyan1336
Rhythmic Olympica

6.050 5.050 3.8004.850Diff:
Exec: 5.600 5.600 4.5006.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.65011.350 8.30010.650 41.950
Place: 3 1 5 4 2 

2 

Angela Liu1348
Northstars

4.200 5.150 5.1506.250Diff:
Exec: 3.900 6.000 5.6005.600

ND: -1.200 __.___ -0.350__.___
Final: 6.90011.850 10.40011.150 40.300
Place: 2 13 3 1 3 

3 

Willow Parsell1333
TRA

4.150 5.950 4.8505.300Diff:
Exec: 4.500 5.800 4.0005.900

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.05011.200 8.85011.750 39.850
Place: 4 11 2 3 4 

4 

Anna Voznyuk1340
Diana's

4.850 4.650 3.4504.400Diff:
Exec: 5.900 5.100 4.5004.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.7509.200 7.9509.750 37.650
Place: 9 3 8 8 5 

5 

Arpine Kilinyan1347
California Rhythms

4.550 5.700 4.5005.200Diff:
Exec: 3.400 5.000 3.5005.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 7.95010.600 8.00010.700 37.250
Place: 5 12 4 6T 6 

6 

Millennia Zhou1342
North Shore

5.100 4.450 3.0005.100Diff:
Exec: 4.900 5.500 5.0003.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300
Final: 10.0008.700 8.0009.950 36.650
Place: 11 5T 6 6T 7 

7 

Abigail Kagan1338
Elegance Gymnastics

3.450 3.850 3.2504.500Diff:
Exec: 5.400 6.000 4.0005.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.8509.600 7.2509.850 35.550
Place: 7T 8T 7 11 8 

8 

Jasmine Foo1337
Capital

3.750 4.250 3.6004.250Diff:
Exec: 5.100 4.000 4.0004.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.8509.050 7.6008.250 33.750
Place: 10 8T 10 10 9 

9 

Anissa Sroka1335
North-East Rhythmics

4.800 3.600 3.9004.900Diff:
Exec: 5.200 1.900 4.3005.300

ND: __.___ -0.150 __.___-0.600
Final: 10.0009.600 8.2005.350 33.150
Place: 7T 5T 16 5 10 

10 
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Angie Astakhova1334
Nova

4.050 3.700 2.8504.700Diff:
Exec: 4.100 4.300 3.8005.400

ND: __.___ -0.300 -0.300__.___
Final: 8.15010.100 6.3507.700 32.300
Place: 6 10 11 13 11 

11 

Viara Petkova1345
North Shore

4.550 3.950 2.2504.350Diff:
Exec: 4.600 2.700 4.5003.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300
Final: 9.1507.650 6.7506.650 30.200
Place: 13 7 12 12 12 

12 

Valentina Sola1344
VIDA

4.850 3.400 2.5003.550Diff:
Exec: 5.600 2.100 2.7004.400

ND: -0.100 __.___ -0.300-0.600
Final: 10.3507.350 4.9005.500 28.100
Place: 14 4 15 15 13 

13 

Asca Akiyama1343
Isadora

3.700 3.600 3.2004.400Diff:
Exec: 2.100 2.800 4.5004.100

ND: __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.300
Final: 5.8008.200 7.7006.100 27.800
Place: 12 15 13 9 14 

14 

Polina Cherepanova1339
North Shore

3.150 4.250 2.3503.400Diff:
Exec: 3.300 5.000 2.2002.800

ND: -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.600
Final: 6.1505.600 4.5509.250 25.550
Place: 15 14 9 16 15 

15 

Susan Ramkissoon1341
Rhythmic Art

2.050 1.850 1.7501.700Diff:
Exec: 3.300 3.800 3.7002.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 5.3504.000 5.4505.650 20.450
Place: 16 16 14 14 16 

16 
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Elvira Belyanova1320
Prestige

5.700 6.150 5.5506.500Diff:
Exec: 6.500 6.800 7.2006.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.20013.000 12.75012.950 50.900
Place: 1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Daria Gittsovich1324
Twin Cities Rhythmic

5.100 6.050 5.7005.150Diff:
Exec: 7.000 7.600 6.3007.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.10012.350 12.00013.650 50.100
Place: 2 2 1 2 2 

2 

Helen Xu1330
Emerald City

5.100 5.550 4.3005.950Diff:
Exec: 6.800 7.000 4.9006.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.90011.950 9.20012.550 45.600
Place: 3 4 3 7 3 

3 

Elizabet Ivanova1328
Emerald City

4.900 5.300 3.8005.450Diff:
Exec: 6.500 5.900 5.9006.400

ND: __.___ -0.200 __._____.___
Final: 11.40011.850 9.70011.000 43.950
Place: 5 6 9 5 4 

4 

Michelle Shvedov1327
Rhythmic Olympica

6.000 5.850 4.5505.650Diff:
Exec: 6.100 5.400 4.1006.100

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.00011.750 8.65011.250 43.650
Place: 6T 3 7 10 5 

5 

Emily Lin1323
Vitrychenko

4.250 5.450 3.8005.500Diff:
Exec: 5.800 6.700 6.0006.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.05011.600 9.80012.150 43.600
Place: 8 8T 4 4 6 

6 

Haley Lane1329
Rhythmic Ribbon TX

4.200 4.550 4.8005.050Diff:
Exec: 5.600 6.100 6.0006.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.80011.150 10.80010.650 42.400
Place: 9 11 11 3 7 

7 

Brittaney Jin1332
Integrity Rhythmics

4.650 5.400 4.0005.750Diff:
Exec: 5.400 6.600 4.7006.000

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__.___
Final: 10.05011.750 8.40012.000 42.200
Place: 6T 8T 5 12 8 

8 

Aleksandra Sklioutovskaya-1331
Princeton Gym

4.250 5.000 4.4505.500Diff:
Exec: 5.700 6.600 4.4005.100

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.050__.___
Final: 9.95010.600 8.80011.600 40.950
Place: 11 10 6 9 9 

9 

Chloe Zhong1325
San Diego Rhythms

4.150 5.900 3.8005.900Diff:
Exec: 4.700 5.800 5.2006.000

ND: __.___ -0.600 __._____.___
Final: 8.85011.900 9.00011.100 40.850
Place: 4 13 8 8 10 

10 
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Jasmine Wong1322
Rhythmic Dreams

5.050 5.100 3.9005.250Diff:
Exec: 6.600 5.700 5.7003.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300
Final: 11.6508.650 9.60010.800 40.700
Place: 13 5 10 6 11 

11 

Amy Shneyderman1321
Isadora

4.750 4.000 3.6004.000Diff:
Exec: 5.900 5.600 4.9005.100

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.050-0.050
Final: 10.6509.050 8.4509.600 37.750
Place: 12 7 12 11 12 

12 

Baifan Zhou1326
North-East Rhythmics

3.450 3.950 3.5005.500Diff:
Exec: 5.700 5.100 4.7005.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.15010.800 8.2009.050 37.200
Place: 10 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Elizabeth Birov1319
GRACE

4.900 5.450 5.4506.300Diff:
Exec: 5.900 6.500 7.5006.900

ND: -0.050 __.___ __.___-0.050
Final: 10.75013.150 12.95011.950 48.800
Place: 1T 9 3 1 1 

1 

Lisa Gerasimova1318
Isadora

5.300 4.700 5.0506.350Diff:
Exec: 7.100 6.400 6.9006.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.40013.150 11.95011.100 48.600
Place: 1T 2 8 3 2 

2 

Anastasia Vasilyeva1312
Philly Rhythmic

3.850 5.300 5.4005.450Diff:
Exec: 6.600 6.400 7.2006.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.45012.150 12.60011.700 46.900
Place: 4T 11 4 2 3 

3 

Darya Cherepanova1316
Philly Rhythmic

4.450 5.150 4.5005.750Diff:
Exec: 6.700 7.000 6.4006.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.15011.950 10.90012.150 46.150
Place: 6 6 2 7 4 

4 

Ekaterina Balycheva1302
TRA

4.500 5.600 4.9505.950Diff:
Exec: 6.100 5.800 6.1006.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.60012.550 11.05011.400 45.600
Place: 3 10 6 5 5 

5 

Madeleine Avila1306
Vitrychenko

4.650 5.450 4.1505.500Diff:
Exec: 6.300 6.800 6.6005.400

ND: -0.050 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.90010.900 10.75012.250 44.800
Place: 12 8 1 9 6 

6 

Jessica Huang1307
North Shore

5.550 4.250 3.4506.050Diff:
Exec: 7.200 6.500 5.6006.400

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300
Final: 12.65012.150 9.05010.750 44.600
Place: 4T 1 10T 15 7 

7 

Hana Starkman1309
Rhythmic Art

3.850 5.200 4.6505.200Diff:
Exec: 6.000 5.800 6.2006.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.85011.900 10.85011.000 43.600
Place: 7 14 9 8 8 

8 

Allison Labutin1310
Liberty Academy

4.750 4.000 4.1003.750Diff:
Exec: 6.900 5.700 6.9007.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.65010.950 11.0009.700 43.300
Place: 11 3 14 6 9 

9 

Patricija Ivanauskaite1314
North Shore

5.150 4.400 4.1005.250Diff:
Exec: 6.400 5.600 6.1005.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.55010.850 10.20010.000 42.600
Place: 13 4 13 10 10 

10 
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Elena Wrinkle1308
TRA

4.600 5.150 3.9505.700Diff:
Exec: 5.100 6.500 5.6005.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.050
Final: 9.70011.350 9.55011.650 42.250
Place: 8 16 5 13 11 

11 

Neleh Kay1303
California Rhythms

4.450 4.350 4.6004.150Diff:
Exec: 5.800 4.600 6.6006.500

ND: -0.050 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.20010.650 11.2008.950 41.000
Place: 14 13 17T 4 12 

12 

Erica Foster1301
NWR

4.500 5.350 3.3504.350Diff:
Exec: 6.700 5.800 5.1005.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.2009.450 8.45011.150 40.250
Place: 17 5 7 17 13 

13 

Luna Safargaleeva1304
IK Gymnastics

4.400 3.050 3.2004.600Diff:
Exec: 5.500 6.500 6.1006.700

ND: -0.150 __.___ __.___-0.100
Final: 9.75011.200 9.3009.550 39.800
Place: 9 15 15 14 14 

14 

Alisa Fine1311
Evergreen Rhythmics

3.100 4.550 3.9505.050Diff:
Exec: 6.000 6.200 5.8005.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.10010.050 9.75010.750 39.650
Place: 16 19 10T 12 15 

15 

Emily Wilson1305
MPNYC

4.650 2.850 4.0004.400Diff:
Exec: 6.300 3.800 6.1006.600

ND: __.___ -0.300 __._____.___
Final: 10.95011.000 10.1006.350 38.400
Place: 10 7 20 11 16 

16 

Renata Badalova1300
MPNYC

4.300 4.500 3.1503.300Diff:
Exec: 5.300 5.900 5.9005.400

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__.___
Final: 9.6008.700 8.75010.400 37.450
Place: 18 17 12 16 17 

17 

Allison Tan1317
Nova

3.200 3.900 2.8004.350Diff:
Exec: 6.300 5.600 4.8006.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.50010.350 7.6009.500 36.950
Place: 15 18 16 19 18 

18 

Eleonora Gordienko1313
Miami Gymnastics

4.500 3.650 2.9503.500Diff:
Exec: 5.800 5.300 4.0004.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.3008.000 6.9508.950 34.200
Place: 19 12 17T 20 19 

19 

Isabella Ivanova1315
La Luna Rhythmic

2.950 3.100 3.5502.850Diff:
Exec: 2.700 5.200 4.8004.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 5.6507.150 8.3508.300 29.450
Place: 20 20 19 18 20 

20 
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Rhythmic / All Levels / All
Session: 9HP,9JR,9SR

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team 5 5 190.450 0.000 0.000 48.950 45.450 48.800 47.250
40T 0T 1 2 1

1320 Elvira Belyanova 12.20013.000 12.75012.950
1312 Anastasia Vasilyeva 10.45012.150 12.60011.700
1316 Darya Cherepanova 11.15011.950 10.90012.150
1348 Angela Liu 11.850
1310 Allison Labutin 11.650 11.000
1332 Brittaney Jin 12.000

2 Team 3 3 186.450 0.000 0.000 47.000 47.500 49.200 42.750
10T 0T 4T 1 3

1324 Daria Gittsovich 12.10012.350 12.00013.650
1307 Jessica Huang 12.65012.150
1323 Emily Lin 11.600 9.80012.150
1306 Madeleine Avila 10.900 10.75012.250
1314 Patricija Ivanauskaite 11.550 10.200
1301 Erica Foster 11.200 11.150

3 Team 1 1 185.700 0.000 0.000 48.850 46.950 46.850 43.050
20T 0T 2 3 2

1319 Elizabeth Birov 13.150 12.95011.950
1330 Helen Xu 11.90011.950 9.20012.550
1325 Chloe Zhong 11.900 11.100
1328 Elizabet Ivanova 11.40011.850 9.700
1327 Michelle Shvedov 12.000 11.250
1336 Ani Muradyan 11.650
1303 Neleh Kay 11.200

4 Team 4 4 179.500 0.000 0.000 47.150 46.550 44.100 41.700
30T 0T 3 5 5

1318 Lisa Gerasimova 12.40013.150 11.95011.100
1346 Sherry Jiang 11.55012.200 10.05011.800
1305 Emily Wilson 10.95011.000 10.100
1326 Baifan Zhou 10.800
1322 Jasmine Wong 11.650 9.60010.800
1300 Renata Badalova 10.400
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Rank Gym ScoreTeam

5 Team 6 6 176.150 0.000 0.000 47.000 41.100 45.800 42.250
50T 0T 4T 4 4

1302 Ekaterina Balycheva 10.60012.550 11.05011.400
1309 Hana Starkman 9.85011.900 10.85011.000
1308 Elena Wrinkle 11.350 9.55011.650
1333 Willow Parsell 11.200 11.750
1344 Valentina Sola 10.350
1313 Eleonora Gordienko 10.300
1329 Haley Lane 10.800

6 Team 2 2 138.350 0.000 0.000 37.650 32.400 36.250 32.050
60T 0T 6 6 6

1317 Allison Tan 9.50010.350 7.6009.500
1334 Angie Astakhova 8.15010.100 6.3507.700
1311 Alisa Fine 9.10010.050 9.75010.750
1315 Isabella Ivanova 5.6507.150 8.3508.300
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